HP
series
Laboratory water purification system
Born to Break Boundaries
Simply Unstoppable
HP series
Intelligent Ultrapure Water System
Breakthrough design to highlight the aesthetics of science and technology.

Name Standard Low TOC Eliminating endotoxin Synthesizing
weight
Ordering Information
Host
Item No Product description
HPU Intelligent ultrapure water system, up to 2 liters/minute, Standard, Ultrapure water
HPU-UV Intelligent ultrapure water system, up to 2 liters/minute, Low TOC, Ultrapure water
HPU-UF Intelligent ultrapure water system, up to 2 liters/minute, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water
HPU-UVF Intelligent ultrapure water system, up to 2 liters/minute, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water
Cartridge
HPC601 UP cartridge, standard
HPC602 UP cartridge, Low TOC
HPC703 185&254nm double wavelength UV lamp
HPC709 UF ultrafiltration module
HPC801 TF terminal microfilter
HPC810 UF terminal ultrafilter
Accessory
TANK1061 60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and independent level control module with LCD display
TANK1121 120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and independent level control module with LCD display
DISP2000 HiDis dispenser arm, equipped with 2M connection kit
PWA7501 Foot switch
PWA7502 External leak sensor
PWA1302 Wall-mounted mounting bracket for P
Service
HPS51001 1 year extended warranty service (except for consumables)
HPS51003 3 year extended warranty service (except for consumables)
HPS52001 Verification documents in English
HPS53001 Basic verification service
HPS59001*
1-year, one-price all-inclusive maintenance agreement, including regular consumables replacement, maintenance and
calibration
HPS59003*